
CTLG 2024 CALENDAR  

DATE – COURSE / REP INFO RMATION           TEE TIME COST  BRKFST/LUNCH 

MARCH 7 – Hidden Falls (Meadowlakes CANCELLED   9:30  $35  $15 

Sid Holden  puppylover031@yahoo.com  (956) 206 4229         

Rene Pfiffner  rene[fif@gmail.com   (512) 755-6148 

 

APRIL 4 – Georgetown CC – CANCELLED - Mill Creek (Salado) alternate course   

9:30  $35  $12 

Monica Brown  monica_brown95@yahoo.com (512) 573-4646 

Pat Newton  patbnofc@aol.com   (512) 267-1573 h  

      (512) 466-5633 c 

Nancy Oliver noliver834@gmail.com     (512) 845-1742 

  

May 2 – Berry Creek CANCELLED – HANCOCK PARK, LAMPASAS – ALTERNATE COURSE 

Sandee Fox  texasladyfox65@gmail.com (512) 630-3658  TBD__  TBD__  TBD 

Vicki Matthews  vicmatt6446@yahoo.com    (281) 797-2878 

JUNE 6 – Stonetree (Killeen)        8:30    $38  TBD 

Joy Ellithorp  joyellithorp@outlook.com             (254) 702-4632 

Patty Wilson  pattywilson767@gmail.com    

JULY      NO PLAY 

AUGUST    NO PLAY 

SEPTEMBER 5 – Delaware Springs (Burnet)     8:30  $46  TBD 

Sally Derrick  sjd120l@gmail.com      (512) 587-1172 

Sally Stemac  esstemac@gmail.com (512) 756-6214 

 

OCTOBER 3 – Sun City       8:30  $50  TBD 

Sandee Fox texasladyfox65@gmail.com            (512) 630-3658 

Vicki Matthews vicmatt6446@yahoo.com        (281)797-2878 

NOVEMBER 7 – The Hills of Cove (Copperas Cove)    9:00  $45  TBD 

Cheryl Stacey j_c_stacey@hotmail.com            (254) 226-0642 

C. J. Merrill  changjae116@gmail.com               (254) 290-1151 

 

DECEMBER NO PLAY – MERRY CHRISTMAS 

NON-HOSTING CTLG MEMBERS/COURSES 

Avery Ranch   Sabra Fullwood sabra_fullwood@hotmail.com  (512) 981-9940 

Lago Vista   Pat Newton  patbnofc@aol.com      

    Nancy Oliver  noliver834@gmail.com  (512) 845-1742 

Lighthouse   Nancy Scheulen nascheulen@gmail.com     (832) 729-8499    

Wildflower CC   Jill Marangoni  jillam44@hotmail.com  (915)383-6529 

CTLG CO-CORDINATORS 

Mary Williams  thetas@msn.com   (512) 868-9216 - H (512) 210-4360 - C 

Sandee Fox  texasladyfox65@gmail.com  (512) 630-3658    2/3/24 
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